DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/31/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/22

DAY
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Team 1-Culligan

OPPONENT HORA TIME
Dr. Beretta Home 10:15 AM
Paul’s Barber  Away 11:30 AM
BT Office Away 10:15 AM
Buffalo Chips Home 10:15 AM
Old 41 Away 11:30 AM
BT Grille Home 2:15 PM
Quality Away 1:00 PM
Eagles Away 11:45 AM
Kool Team Home 1:00 PM
Hogue Away 11:30 AM
Bonita Auto Away 9:00 AM
All Florida Away 1:00 PM
Dr. Beretta Away 11:45 AM
Dr. French Home 1:00 PM
Dr. Beretta Home 1:00 PM
Dr. French Away 10:15 AM
Paul’s Barber  Away 10:15 AM
AMS Home 1:00 PM
Whaley’s Home 9:00 AM
Paul’s Barber Home 11:45 AM
MARDI GRAS
Dr. French Home 11:45 AM

DIAMOND

1
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League Championship Game(s)--if necessary

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/22

DAY
Mon
Tues
Wed
Tues
Wed
Tues
Wed
Mon
Tues
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tues
Mon
Tues
Wed
Mon
Tue

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Team 2-Paul’s Barber

OPPONENT HORA
BT Grille Away
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
Hogue Away
Whaley’s Home
AMS Home
All Florida Away
Dr. Beretta Home
Quality Home
Dr. French Away
BT Office Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
Old 41 Home
Dr. French Away
Dr. Beretta Home
Dr. French Home
Culligan Home
Kool Team Home
Bonita Auto Away
Culligan Away
MARDI GRAS
Dr. Beretta Away

TIME
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff(s) for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/12
1/4/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/8/21
3/8,9/21

DAY
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Team 3-Dr. French

OPPONENT HORA
Old 41 Away
BT Grille Home
Eagles Home
Kool Team Away
Whaley’s Away
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Away
Dr. Beretta Away
Paul’s Barber Home
Quality Home
BT Office Away
Buffalo Chips Home
Paul’s Barber Home
Culligan Away
Paul’s Barber  Away
Culligan Home
Dr. Beretta Away
Hogue Home
All Florida Home
Dr. Beretta Home
MARDI GRAS
Culligan Away

TIME
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
10:15 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM

Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)
Double Elimination Tournament Begins

DIAMOND
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DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 4-Dr. Beretta

OPPONENT HORA
Culligan Away
Eagles Home
Kool Team Away
Hogue Home
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Away
All Florida Home
Quality Home
Paul’s Barber  Away
Dr. French Home
BT Office Away
Buffalo Chips Home
BT Grille Home
Culligan Home
Paul’s Barber  Away
Culligan Away
Dr. French Home
Whaley’s Away
Old 41 Away
Dr. French Away
MARDI GRAS
Paul’s Barber Home

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
10:15 AM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/31/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

DAY
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 5-0ld 41
OPPONENT HORA
Dr. French Home
BT Office Away
Buffalo Chips Home
Quality Away
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
Kool Team Home
Hogue Away
Whaley’s Home
AMS Home
All Florida Away
Paul’s Barber  Away
Bonita Auto Away
Hogue Home
Bonita Auto Home
Kool Team Away
Hogue Away
BT Grille Away
Dr. Beretta Home
Bonita Auto Away
MARDI GRAS
Kool Team Home

TIME
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
9:00 AM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM

2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/17/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 6-Hogue

OPPONENT HORA
Bonita Auto Home
All Florida Home
Dr. Beretta Away
Paul’s Barber Home
BT Office Home
Old 41 Home
BT Grille Away
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
Quality Away
Whaley’s Away
Kool Team Away
Bonita Auto Home
Old 41 Away
Kool Team Home
Old 41 Home
AMS Away
Dr. French Away
Buffalo Chips  Away
Kool Team Home
MARDI GRAS
Bonita Auto Away

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 7-Kool Team

OPPONENT HORA
AMS Home
All Florida Away
Dr. Beretta Home
Dr. French Home
BT Office Away
Buffalo Chips Home
Old 41 Away
Culligan Away
Eagles Home
Quality Away
Whaley’s Home
Bonita Auto Away
Hogue Home
Bonita Auto Home
Hogue Away
Old 41 Home
Bonita Auto Away
Paul’s Barber  Away
BT Grille Home
Hogue Away
MARDI GRAS
Old 41 Away

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM

2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 8-Bonita Auto

OPPONENT HORA
Hogue Away
Whaley’s Home
AMS Away
All Florida Home
Dr. Beretta Away
Dr. French Away
BT Office Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
BT Grille Away
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
Kool Team Home
Old 41 Home
Hogue Away
Kool Team Away
Old 41 Away
Kool Team Home
Quality Home
Paul’s Barber Home
Old 41 Home
MARDI GRAS
Hogue Home

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
9:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM

2:15 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/19/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 9-BT Office

OPPONENT HORA
Old 41 Home
BT Grille Away
Culligan Home
Eagles Away
Kool Team Home
Hogue Away
Bonita Auto Away
AMS Home
All Florida Away
Dr. Beretta Home
Paul’s Barber  Away
Dr. French Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
AMS Home
Quality Home
AMS Away
Quality Away
Buffalo Chips  Away
Whaley’s Home
Quality Home
MARDI GRAS
Buffalo Chips Home

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM

1:00 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 10-Quality

OPPONENT HORA
Whaley’s Away
Buffalo Chips Home
Old 41 Home
AMS Away
BT Grille Home
Culligan Home
Dr. Beretta Away
Paul’s Barber  Away
Kool Team Home
Dr. French Away
Hogue Home
AMS Away
Buffalo Chips Home
BT Office Away
Buffalo Chips  Away
BT Office Home
Bonita Auto Away
All Florida Away
Eagles Home
BT Office Away
MARDI GRAS
AMS Home

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
2:15 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

DIAMOND
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2

Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Team 11-AMS
DATE DAY OPPONENT HORA TIME DIAMOND
1/3/22 Mon Kool Team Away 11:30 AM 1
1/5/22 Wed Whaley’s Away 2:15 PM 1
1/10/22 Mon Bonita Auto Home 11:45 AM 2
1/11/22 Tue Quality Home 1:00 PM 1
1/12/22 Wed All Florida Away 1:00 PM 2
1/17/22 Mon Dr. Beretta Home 11:30 AM 1
1/18/22 Tue Paul’s Barber  Away 10:15 AM 1
1/19/22 Wed Dr. French Home 2:15 PM 1
1/24/22 Mon BT Office Away 1:00 PM 2
1/25/22 Tue Old 41 Away 1:00 PM 2
1/31/22 Mon BT Grille Home 1:00 PM 1
2/2/22 Wed Eagles Home 9:00 AM 2
2/7/22 Mon Quality Home 10:15 AM 1
2/8/22 Tue BT Office Away 11:30 AM 2
2/9/22 Wed Buffalo Chips Home 11:45 AM 1
2/15/22 Tue BT Office Home 10:15 AM 2
2/16/22 Wed Buffalo Chips  Away 1:00 PM 2
2/21/22 Mon Hogue Home 10:15 AM 1
2/22/22 Tue Culligan Away 1:00 PM 2
2/28/22 Mon Buffalo Chips Home 11:45 AM 1
3/1/22 Tue MARDI GRAS
3/2/22 Wed Quality Away 9:00 AM 2
3/7/22 Mon Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

3/8/21 Tue Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/24/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/7/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/15/22
2/16/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

OPPONENT HORA
Quality Away
Old 41 Away
BT Grille Home
Culligan Away
Kool Team Away
Whaley’s Away
Bonita Auto Home
All Florida Home
Dr. Beretta Away
Paul’s Barber Home
Dr. French Away
BT Office Home
Quality Away
AMS Away
Quality Home
AMS Home
BT Office Home
Eagles Home
Hogue Home
AMS Away
MARDI GRAS
BT Office Away

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Team 12-Buffalo Chips

TIME
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/24/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 13-BT Grille

OPPONENT HORA
Paul’s Barber Home
Dr. French Away
BT Office Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
Quality Away
Culligan Away
Eagles Home
Hogue Home
Bonita Auto Home
Whaley’s Away
AMS Away
All Florida Home
Dr. Beretta Home
All Florida Home
Eagles Home
Whaley’s Home
All Florida Away
Old 41 Home
Kool Team Away
Whaley’s Away
MARDI GRAS
Eagles Away

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM

10:15 AM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 14-Eagles

OPPONENT HORA
Dr. Beretta Away
Paul’s Barber Home
Dr. French Away
BT Office Home
Old 41 Home
BT Grille Away
Culligan Home
Kool Team Away
Hogue Home
Whaley’s Away
Bonita Auto Home
AMS Away
Whaley’s Home
BT Grille Away
All Florida Home
Whaley’s Away
All Florida Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
Quality Away
All Florida Away
MARDI GRAS
BT Grille Home

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

10:15 AM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/11/22
1/12/22
1/18/22
1/19/22
1/25/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 15-All Florida

OPPONENT HORA
Kool Team Home
Hogue Away
Whaley’s Home
Bonita Auto Away
AMS Home
Dr. Beretta Away
Paul’s Barber Home
BT Office Home
Buffalo Chips  Away
Old 41 Home
BT Grille Away
Culligan Home
BT Grille Away
Whaley’s Home
Eagles Away
BT Grille Home
Eagles Away
Quality Home
Dr. French Away
Eagles Home
MARDI GRAS
Whaley’s Away

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
2:15 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
2:15 PM

11:45 AM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



DATE
1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/10/22
1/12/22
1/17/22
1/18/22
1/24/22
1/26/22
1/31/22
2/1/22
2/2/22
2/8/22
2/9/22
2/14/22
2/15/22
2/21/22
2/22/22
2/23/22
2/28/22
3/1/22
3/2/22
3/7/22
3/8/21

DAY
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue

Team 16-Whaley’s

OPPONENT HORA
Quality Home
Bonita Auto Away
AMS Home
All Florida Away
Paul’s Barber  Away
Dr. French Home
Buffalo Chips Home
Old 41 Away
BT Grille Home
Eagles Home
Kool Team Away
Hogue Home
Eagles Away
All Florida Away
BT Grille Away
Eagles Home
Dr. Beretta Home
BT Office Away
Culligan Away
BT Grille Home
MARDI GRAS
All Florida Home

2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

TIME
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

11:45 AM

DIAMOND
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Playoff for League Championship (if necessary)

Double Elimination Tournament Begins



